
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen
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Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

185,239
1 405.74 569,277 -1,149 3,922 2,927 341 1,684 2,393 187,632
2 405.38 566,325 -2,952 2,774 2,083 346 937 1,291 188,923
3 405.03 563,461 -2,864 2,564 1,040 344 0 1,052 189,975
4 404.73 561,011 -2,450 2,539 1,041 340 0 1,214 191,189
5 404.35 557,913 -3,098 1,280 994 319 0 -8 191,181
6 403.97 554,821 -3,092 1,281 1,041 277 0 -46 191,135
7 403.53 551,249 -3,572 856 1,066 280 0 -602 190,533
8 403.14 548,090 -3,159 1,806 1,064 279 0 630 191,163
9 402.83 545,584 -2,506 1,799 1,065 282 0 407 191,570

10 402.57 543,485 -2,099 1,819 0 285 0 1,326 192,896
11 402.45 542,518 -967 900 0 310 0 601 193,497
12 402.25 540,907 -1,611 892 0 296 0 514 194,011
13 402.21 540,585 -322 3,183 0 340 0 2,792 196,803
14 402.37 541,873 1,288 4,092 0 305 0 3,597 200,400
15 402.44 542,437 564 4,066 0 318 0 3,714 204,114
16 402.52 543,082 645 3,185 0 306 0 2,797 206,911
17 402.56 543,405 323 3,164 0 298 0 2,646 209,557
18 402.75 544,938 1,533 3,170 0 276 0 2,746 212,303
19 403.04 547,281 2,343 3,403 0 263 0 2,773 215,076
20 403.60 551,816 4,535 2,700 0 263 0 2,184 217,260
21 404.29 557,424 5,608 4,472 0 284 0 4,076 221,336
22 404.88 562,236 4,812 3,554 0 298 0 3,047 224,383
23 405.26 565,343 3,107 3,533 0 315 0 3,173 227,556
24 405.80 569,769 4,426 3,508 0 330 0 2,991 230,547
25 406.58 576,186 6,417 3,496 0 324 0 2,958 233,505
26 407.03 579,900 3,714 3,475 0 327 0 3,045 236,550
27 407.23 581,553 1,653 2,575 0 324 0 2,426 238,976
28 407.43 583,209 1,656 3,010 0 320 0 3,302 242,278
29 407.53 584,037 828 1,750 0 314 0 1,164 243,442
30 407.66 585,114 1,077 1,754 0 417 0 1,225 244,667

Totals 14,688 80,522 12,321 9,321 2,621 59,428
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